

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Azimullakhan D (1SV15CV007) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

HOD

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK , PRINCIPAL SIET., TUMAKURU



SHRIDEWI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org



Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Aurangzeb Alam Ansari (1SV15CV006) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK HOD PRINCIPAL PRINCIPA SIET., TUMAKURU



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Ganesh S.D (1SV15CV015) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

HOD

CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH

NAKENDKA VISWANA

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL SIET., TUMAKURU



(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Lakshmi sagar R (1SV15CV029) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

Mr. TEIAS G M Dr. NARENDRA VISWANAT CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK HOD PRINCIPAL PRINCIPA SIFT. TUMAKUR



(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Pallavi B (1SV15CV041) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

G MAHESH KUMAR HOD

CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL SIET., TUMAKURU



Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Rakshith J (1SV15CV045) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

Dr! G MAHESH KUMA HOD

CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK PRINCIPAL PRINCIPA

SIFT TUMAKURI

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH



(Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Rakshith R D (1SV15CV046) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

HOD

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK PRINCIPAL PRINCIPA

SIET. TUMAKURU



SHRIUEVI INSIIIULE UF ENGINEERING & LEGHNULUGY (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Sindhu S (1SV15CV051) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

HOD

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK PRINCIPAL PRINCIPA SIFT TUMAKURI



SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi and Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) Sira Road, Tumakuru - 572 106. Karnataka. | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)

Certificate of Completion

This is to certify that Mr/Ms Somanagowda Biradar (1SV15CV054) has completed a software program on "SAFE" organized by Department of Civil Engineering in association with CAD DESK, Tumkur from 1st Feb 2020 to 10th March 2020.

HOD

Dr. NARENDRA VISWANATH CENTER HEAD, CAD DESK PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL SIET. TUMAKURU